
Pos. Pos. Pos. Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

N° N° N° N° 

20 

128 

63 

99 

25 

7 

3 

15 

51 

461 

377 

421 

17. 

17 

85 

55 

22. 

5. 

123 

11 

14 

23 

35 

721 

911 

111 

Nombre Nombre Nombre Nombre 

Marco Antonio MARQUEZ 

Jorge Alejandro ACEVEDO 

Alejandro GUTIERREZ 

Jaim GOMEZ 

Esteban LOPEZ 

Julio Cesar GONZALEZ 

Carlos Ivan MARTINEZ 

Kevin ALCANTARA 

Hector TOPETE 

Kevin Ivan QUINTERO 

Ivan Alonso GONZALEZ 

Michel HERNANDEZ 

Raul GONZALEZ 

David Bernardo GARCIA 

Jose ZARZUA 

Alberto GARCIA 

Pedro RODRIGUEZ 

Eduardo Javier JAIMES 

Jorge GONZALEZ 

Jordan Martin 

Raul MARTINEZ 

Julio Cesar LOPEZ 

Jesus Emmanuel VARGAS 

Julio Alfonso VALENZUELA 

Luis Erasmo OLIVA 

Mauricio RIOS 

Total puntos Total puntos Total puntos Total puntos 

47 

42 

38 

33 

32 

29 

26 

26 

24 

22 

21 

15 

15 

15 

14 

12 

11 

6 

6 

5 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1.  R1.  R1.  R1.  

22 

20 

25 

18 

16 

9 

14 

15 

6 

13 

7 

5 

8 

10 

11 

12 

3 

-- 

4 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  R2.  R2.  R2.  

25 

22 

13 

15 

16 

20 

12 

11 

18 

9 

14 

10 

7 

5 

3 

-- 

8 

6 

2 

4 

-- 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State Nat/State Nat/State Nat/State 

MICHOACAN 

JALISCO 

ZACATECAS 

MICHOACAN 

SONORA 

GUANAJUATO 

JALISCO 

JALISCO 

PUEBLA 

EDO DE MEX 

ZACATECAS 

GUANAJUATO 

MICHOACAN 

MICHOACAN 

MICHOACAN 

JALISCO 

PUEBLA 

SONORA 

GUANAJUATO 

MICHOACAN 

Make Make Make Make 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 
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Campeonato Nacional FMM 2017, 5ta Etapa  

N2 / MX2-B 

CONJUNTA N2 

Parque Metropolitano Leon 2.000 km 


